
EuroHockey Indoor Championship 2022 (W)
7 - 10 Dec 2022

Hamburg, Germany

Appointment Sheet - 9 December 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 09 Dec 2022 09:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Austria Red White Red Green
Ukraine Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Violet
Umpires BOCKELMANN Sophie (GER) MacARTHUR Abby (WAL)

Reserve Umpire AMOROSINI Ilaria (ITA)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHMIDT Ulrike (GER) TEELING Femke (NED)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 09 Dec 2022 10:45 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Czech Republic Royal Blue White Royal Blue Yellow

Türkiye White Red White Orange
Umpires MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU) JONES Gemma (ENG)

Reserve Umpire AMOROSINI Ilaria (ITA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VOSSEBEIN Nils (GER) SCHMITZ Marcel (GER)

Technical Officer STAM-HEIJKOOP Cocky (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 09 Dec 2022 12:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Netherlands Orange Orange Orange Purple

Germany Black Black Black Pink
Umpires WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG) CALDERON Gemma (ESP)

Reserve Umpire MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAPAN Igor (CRO) DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Technical Officer TREHARNE Linda (WAL)

Technical Delegate
MORGAN Barbara (SCO)
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EuroHockey Indoor Championship 2022 (W)
7 - 10 Dec 2022

Hamburg, Germany

Appointment Sheet - 9 December 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 09 Dec 2022 17:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Austria White White White Green
Türkiye Red Red Red Black
Umpires JONES Gemma (ENG) BOCKELMANN Sophie (GER)

Reserve Umpire MacARTHUR Abby (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHMITZ Marcel (GER) SCHMIDT Ulrike (GER)

Technical Officer CAPAN Igor (CRO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 09 Dec 2022 18:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Germany White White White Pink

Czech Republic Royal Blue Blue Royal Blue Yellow
Umpires CALDERON Gemma (ESP) MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)

Reserve Umpire MacARTHUR Abby (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges STAM-HEIJKOOP Cocky (NED) TEELING Femke (NED)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 09 Dec 2022 19:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ukraine Yellow White Yellow Pink

Netherlands Black Black Black Purple
Umpires AMOROSINI Ilaria (ITA) WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BOCKELMANN Sophie (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges VOSSEBEIN Nils (GER) DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Technical Officer TREHARNE Linda (WAL)
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Technical Delegate
MORGAN Barbara (SCO)
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